
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: GET SOCIAL @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.99
(0:11.13)

1:08.86
(0:10.86)

0:58.00
(0:11.21)

0:46.79
(0:11.63)

0:35.16
(0:11.70)

0:23.46
(0:11.81)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BONDED AFFAIR 3 67.5 0:10.83 1:19.99 [1] 1:08.70 [2] 0:57.87 [2] 0:46.53 [2] 0:34.89 [2] 0:23.17 [2] 0:34.89

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.83) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:11.52)

2 5 RICH AGAIN 9 64.8 0:11.30 1:20.51 [2] 1:08.53 [11] 0:57.16 [11] 0:45.86 [11] 0:34.44 [10] 0:22.80 [10] 0:34.44 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 1000m (0:11.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:11.36)

3 1 BETTER BE SLICK 5 65.6 0:11.08 1:20.55 [3] 1:08.89 [8] 0:57.81 [7] 0:46.51 [7] 0:35.08 [6] 0:23.36 [6] 0:35.08 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.74)

4 6 SHADOW CRUISER 4 65.6 0:11.11 1:20.61 [4] 1:09.01 [6] 0:57.90 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.40 [7] 0:35.11 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.48) (0:11.71) (0:11.58)

5 3 EXPOSITION 2 66.2 0:10.97 1:20.64 [5] 1:09.34 [3] 0:58.37 [3] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.39 [4] 0:23.68 [3] 0:35.39 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:10.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.71) (0:11.65)

6 10 CERARED 12 67.5 0:10.92 1:20.78 [6] 1:09.31 [5] 0:58.39 [5] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.69 [5] 0:35.41 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:10.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.62)

7 9 BALLROOM BLITZ 8 65.0 0:11.21 1:20.95 [7] 1:09.10 [10] 0:57.89 [9] 0:46.65 [8] 0:35.13 [8] 0:23.44 [9] 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1200m (0:11.85) (0:11.21) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.69) (0:11.43)

8 11 GUCHI DIVA 1 67.0 0:10.86 1:21.19 [8] 1:10.06 [1] 0:59.20 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:36.36 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.63) (0:11.70) (0:11.82)

9 13 BETATHANEVA 11 65.6 0:11.23 1:21.51 [9] 1:09.75 [9] 0:58.23 [10] 0:46.89 [10] 0:35.38 [11] 0:24.15 [8] 0:35.38 +3

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:11.76) (0:11.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:11.67)

10 4 KIDSTON 13 67.8 0:10.87 1:21.53 [10] 1:10.11 [4] 0:59.24 [4] 0:47.91 [4] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.46 [4] 0:36.31 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.87) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.85) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Trapeze Flyer (#7), O'polly (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: GET SOCIAL @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.99
(0:11.13)

1:08.86
(0:10.86)

0:58.00
(0:11.21)

0:46.79
(0:11.63)

0:35.16
(0:11.70)

0:23.46
(0:11.81)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 WOODY'S MATE 6 65.3 0:11.35 1:23.71 [11] 1:12.10 [7] 1:00.67 [8] 0:49.32 [9] 0:37.77 [9] 0:25.56 [11] 0:37.77 +1

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:11.61) (0:11.43) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:12.21) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Trapeze Flyer (#7), O'polly (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: GET SOCIAL @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BONDED AFFAIR 3 67.5 0:10.83 0:11.65 [1] 1:19.99 0:34.89

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.65)

2 5 RICH AGAIN 9 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.44 [9] 3L 0:34.44 +1

Damien Thornton 400m 1000m (0:11.44)

3 1 BETTER BE SLICK 5 65.6 0:11.08 0:11.62 [6] 3.2L 0:35.08 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.62)

4 6 SHADOW CRUISER 4 65.6 0:11.11 0:11.82 [5] 3.5L 0:35.11 -3

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

5 3 EXPOSITION 2 66.2 0:10.97 0:12.03 [3] 3.6L 0:35.39 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

6 10 CERARED 12 67.5 0:10.92 0:12.07 [4] 4.4L 0:35.41 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

7 9 BALLROOM BLITZ 8 65.0 0:11.21 0:12.01 [7] 5.4L 0:35.13 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1200m (0:12.01)

8 11 GUCHI DIVA 1 67.0 0:10.86 0:12.84 [2] 6.7L 0:36.36 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.84)

9 13 BETATHANEVA 11 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.48 [8] 8.5L 0:35.38 +3

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:12.48)

10 4 KIDSTON 13 67.8 0:10.87 0:12.39 [10] 8.6L 0:36.31 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Trapeze Flyer (#7), O'polly (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: GET SOCIAL @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
Maiden Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 WOODY'S MATE 6 65.3 0:11.35 0:12.96 [11] 21.4L 0:37.77 +1

James Orman 1200m 1000m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Trapeze Flyer (#7), O'polly (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Fillies and Mares Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.60
(0:11.30)

1:10.30
(0:11.31)

0:58.99
(0:11.53)

0:47.46
(0:12.29)

0:35.17
(0:11.78)

0:23.39
(0:11.64)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINAL SELECTION 4 64.3 0:11.39 1:21.60 [1] 1:10.11 [3] 0:58.72 [3] 0:47.13 [3] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.16 [3] 0:34.89

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:12.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.45)

2 4 MISS SHU 6 66.7 0:11.17 1:21.72 [2] 1:10.28 [2] 0:59.11 [1] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.22 [2] 0:23.51 [1] 0:35.22 -2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:12.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.64)

3 7 O'POLLY 9 64.8 0:11.30 1:21.96 [3] 1:10.66 [1] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.82 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.56 [2] 0:35.53 -4

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.52) (0:12.29) (0:11.97) (0:11.70)

4 10 SEA SHELL FLY 10 64.1 0:11.47 1:21.97 [4] 1:10.33 [5] 0:58.76 [5] 0:47.19 [5] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.21 [5] 0:35.03 +3

Montanna Savva 1000m 200m (0:11.64) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:12.16) (0:11.82) (0:11.74)

5 13 PAPAL MISS 1 63.8 0:11.50 1:22.00 [5] 1:10.29 [6] 0:58.74 [6] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.03 [6] 0:23.23 [6] 0:35.03 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:11.71) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:11.80) (0:11.50)

6 11 BETTER BELIEVE IT 7 62.9 0:11.58 1:22.17 [6] 1:10.29 [7] 0:58.67 [7] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:35.00 -3

Rikki Jamieson 200m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.62) (0:11.68) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.58)

7 1 DELORME 8 63.8 0:11.62 1:22.62 [7] 1:10.73 [9] 0:59.11 [9] 0:47.47 [7] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.53 [8] 0:35.41 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 1200m (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:12.06) (0:11.88) (0:11.71)

8 5 ENTERPRISE FUSE 2 63.8 0:11.46 1:22.78 [8] 1:11.16 [4] 0:59.70 [4] 0:48.13 [4] 0:36.09 [3] 0:24.15 [4] 0:36.09 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:11.94) (0:11.91)

9 9 PARIAH ON FIRE 13 63.0 0:11.59 1:22.82 [9] 1:10.94 [8] 0:59.31 [8] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.41 [9] 0:23.47 [9] 0:35.41 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:12.10) (0:11.94) (0:11.59)

10 12 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 5 62.9 0:11.56 1:23.19 [10] 1:11.01 [10] 0:59.43 [10] 0:47.61 [10] 0:35.52 [10] 0:23.44 [10] 0:35.52 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 400m (0:12.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.82) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Madame Pearl's (#3), Guchi Diva (#6), Our Ecee (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Fillies and Mares Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 14:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINAL SELECTION 4 64.3 0:11.39 0:11.71 [2] 1:21.60 0:34.89

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

2 4 MISS SHU 6 66.7 0:11.17 0:11.87 [1] 0.5L 0:35.22 -2

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

3 7 O'POLLY 9 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.86 [3] 1.8L 0:35.53 -4

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:11.86)

4 10 SEA SHELL FLY 10 64.1 0:11.47 0:11.47 [5] 1.9L 0:35.03 +3

Montanna Savva 1000m 200m (0:11.47)

5 13 PAPAL MISS 1 63.8 0:11.50 0:11.73 [4] 2L 0:35.03 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:11.73)

6 11 BETTER BELIEVE IT 7 62.9 0:11.58 0:11.66 [6] 2.8L 0:35.00 -3

Rikki Jamieson 200m 400m (0:11.66)

7 1 DELORME 8 63.8 0:11.62 0:11.82 [8] 5.3L 0:35.41 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 1200m (0:11.82)

8 5 ENTERPRISE FUSE 2 63.8 0:11.46 0:12.24 [7] 6.1L 0:36.09 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

9 9 PARIAH ON FIRE 13 63.0 0:11.59 0:11.88 [9] 6.3L 0:35.41 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.88)

10 12 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 5 62.9 0:11.56 0:11.88 [10] 8.3L 0:35.52 -2

Karl Zechner 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

Scratched: Madame Pearl's (#3), Guchi Diva (#6), Our Ecee (#8)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.25
(0:11.33)

1:08.92
(0:10.88)

0:58.04
(0:11.41)

0:46.63
(0:11.70)

0:34.93
(0:11.78)

0:23.15
(0:11.50)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PRIVATE MESSAGE 13 65.1 0:11.20 1:20.25 [1] 1:08.59 [7] 0:57.35 [7] 0:45.68 [7] 0:34.07 [6] 0:22.68 [6] 0:34.07

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.67) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:11.20)

2 9 OCEAN HONOUR 7 67.7 0:10.91 1:20.28 [2] 1:08.74 [3] 0:57.83 [3] 0:46.36 [3] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:34.67 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:10.91) (0:11.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.56) (0:11.43)

3 1 OCTAVIO 3 66.7 0:11.04 1:20.67 [3] 1:09.04 [6] 0:58.00 [5] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.82 [5] 0:23.27 [4] 0:34.82 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:11.55) (0:11.55)

4 10 JOHNNY UTAH 12 68.8 0:10.75 1:20.75 [4] 1:09.29 [2] 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.09 [2] 0:35.38 [2] 0:23.65 [1] 0:35.38 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:10.75) (0:11.45) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.69)

5 2 ENCOMPASS 2 66.0 0:11.15 1:21.16 [5] 1:09.21 [11] 0:58.06 [9] 0:46.30 [9] 0:34.67 [8] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.67 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.76) (0:11.63) (0:11.43) (0:11.46)

6 6 PAIRING 8 65.1 0:11.29 1:21.47 [6] 1:09.52 [10] 0:58.23 [11] 0:46.57 [11] 0:34.65 [10] 0:22.94 [12] 0:34.65 +2

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.53)

7 14 RAPID DUDE 4 66.6 0:11.04 1:21.48 [7] 1:09.89 [5] 0:58.85 [4] 0:47.33 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:23.96 [5] 0:35.65 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.52) (0:11.68) (0:11.69) (0:11.83)

8 11 NEARA REWARD 9 66.4 0:10.98 1:21.70 [8] 1:10.37 [1] 0:59.39 [2] 0:48.08 [1] 0:36.38 [1] 0:24.57 [2] 0:36.38 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.81) (0:11.99)

9 16 BELPHEGOR 10 65.2 0:11.22 1:22.14 [9] 1:10.24 [8] 0:59.02 [10] 0:47.26 [10] 0:35.30 [11] 0:23.73 [11] 0:35.30 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:11.90) (0:11.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.96) (0:11.57) (0:11.76)

10 17 BRAMBLE BAY 1 65.8 0:11.24 1:22.14 [10] 1:09.96 [12] 0:58.72 [12] 0:47.00 [12] 0:35.29 [12] 0:23.85 [9] 0:35.29 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.72) (0:11.71) (0:11.44) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#5), Bonded Affair (#7), Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Exposition (#12), Holy Trojan (#13), Romeus (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.25
(0:11.33)

1:08.92
(0:10.88)

0:58.04
(0:11.41)

0:46.63
(0:11.70)

0:34.93
(0:11.78)

0:23.15
(0:11.50)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 LUNARIAN 5 65.3 0:11.14 1:22.72 [11] 1:10.80 [9] 0:59.66 [8] 0:48.00 [8] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.50 [8] 0:36.02 +3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.14) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.52) (0:11.94)

12 18 MONT ROYAL 6 65.3 0:11.16 1:23.51 [12] 1:11.96 [4] 1:00.80 [6] 0:49.02 [6] 0:37.03 [7] 0:25.16 [10] 0:37.03 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.16) (0:11.78) (0:11.99) (0:11.87) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#5), Bonded Affair (#7), Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Exposition (#12), Holy Trojan (#13), Romeus (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PRIVATE MESSAGE 13 65.1 0:11.20 0:11.48 [2] 1:20.25 0:34.07

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.48)

2 9 OCEAN HONOUR 7 67.7 0:10.91 0:11.68 [1] 0.2L 0:34.67 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.68)

3 1 OCTAVIO 3 66.7 0:11.04 0:11.72 [4] 2.5L 0:34.82 +0

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

4 10 JOHNNY UTAH 12 68.8 0:10.75 0:11.96 [3] 2.9L 0:35.38 +0

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.96)

5 2 ENCOMPASS 2 66.0 0:11.15 0:11.78 [7] 5.2L 0:34.67 +0

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

6 6 PAIRING 8 65.1 0:11.29 0:11.41 [9] 7L 0:34.65 +2

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.41)

7 14 RAPID DUDE 4 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.13 [6] 7.1L 0:35.65 +3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

8 11 NEARA REWARD 9 66.4 0:10.98 0:12.58 [5] 8.4L 0:36.38 +4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

9 16 BELPHEGOR 10 65.2 0:11.22 0:11.97 [11] 10.9L 0:35.30 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

10 17 BRAMBLE BAY 1 65.8 0:11.24 0:12.10 [8] 11L 0:35.29 -3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#5), Bonded Affair (#7), Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Exposition (#12), Holy Trojan (#13), Romeus (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 15:00

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 LUNARIAN 5 65.3 0:11.14 0:12.56 [10] 14.3L 0:36.02 +3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

12 18 MONT ROYAL 6 65.3 0:11.16 0:13.11 [12] 18.8L 0:37.03 +2

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

Scratched: Dream Knight (#5), Bonded Affair (#7), Slava Iola Myiolio (#8), Exposition (#12), Holy Trojan (#13), Romeus (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Class 3 Handicap - 1100m

18 October 2023 - 15:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.15
(0:08.17)

0:54.98
(0:10.78)

0:44.20
(0:11.01)

0:33.19
(0:11.18)

0:22.01
(0:10.94)

0:11.07
(0:11.07)

0:33.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RICHON 3 67.5 0:08.17 1:03.15 [1] 0:54.98 [1] 0:44.13 [2] 0:33.07 [2] 0:21.82 [2] 0:10.84 [2] 1:03.15 0:33.07

Jake Molloy 200m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.85) (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:10.98) (0:10.84)

2 6 TITANS 10 67.8 0:08.17 1:03.22 [2] 0:55.05 [2] 0:44.27 [1] 0:33.26 [1] 0:22.08 [1] 0:11.14 [1] 0.3L 0:33.26 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.14)

3 7 TRIBECA STAR 4 68.6 0:08.51 1:03.41 [3] 0:54.90 [5] 0:43.83 [5] 0:32.94 [5] 0:21.74 [5] 0:10.85 [3] 1.3L 0:32.94 +3

Ben Thompson 200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.07) (0:10.89) (0:11.20) (0:10.89) (0:10.85)

4 13 BUNGARRIBEE LAD 2 67.8 0:08.33 1:03.67 [4] 0:55.34 [4] 0:44.46 [3] 0:33.33 [4] 0:22.16 [4] 0:11.10 [4] 2.8L 0:33.33 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.88) (0:11.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:11.10)

5 5 BOLD HOI HO 6 68.0 0:08.29 1:03.70 [5] 0:55.41 [3] 0:44.39 [4] 0:33.49 [3] 0:22.21 [3] 0:11.07 [5] 3L 0:33.49 +3

Cejay Graham 800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.02) (0:10.90) (0:11.28) (0:11.14) (0:11.07)

6 9 HEARSAY 7 67.3 0:08.62 1:03.95 [6] 0:55.33 [6] 0:44.15 [6] 0:33.18 [6] 0:22.04 [6] 0:11.04 [6] 4.3L 0:33.18 +5

Damien Thornton 200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.18) (0:10.97) (0:11.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.04)

Scratched: Compassionate (#2), Emperor (#3), Fun Sponge (#4), Goomeri (#8), Caesaris (#10), Ring Of Steel (#11), Montana Lady (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BASE METAL FABRICATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap -
1700m

18 October 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.70
(0:08.52)

1:35.18
(0:11.14)

1:24.04
(0:11.42)

1:12.62
(0:12.17)

1:00.45
(0:12.72)

0:47.73
(0:12.53)

0:35.20
(0:11.96)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 TIME TO TESTIFY 4 64.2 0:08.64 1:43.70 [1] 1:35.06 [3] 1:23.55 [5] 1:12.07 [5] 0:59.93 [5] 0:47.22 [5] 0:34.77 [5] 0:34.77

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:08.64) (0:11.51) (0:11.48) (0:12.14) (0:12.71) (0:12.45) (0:11.80)

2 13 BELLA TIVACI 12 65.3 0:09.16 1:43.75 [2] 1:34.59 [11] 1:23.09 [9] 1:11.63 [9] 0:59.55 [9] 0:46.84 [8] 0:34.41 [8] 0:34.41 -8

Damien Thornton 200m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:12.08) (0:12.71) (0:12.43) (0:11.70)

3 9 ROCKIN' ARTIE 11 65.7 0:08.66 1:43.81 [3] 1:35.15 [4] 1:23.85 [3] 1:12.54 [2] 1:00.40 [2] 0:47.70 [2] 0:35.21 [2] 0:35.21 -4

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:12.14) (0:12.70) (0:12.49) (0:11.86)

4 3 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 63.9 0:08.69 1:43.91 [4] 1:35.22 [5] 1:23.71 [6] 1:12.18 [6] 0:59.98 [7] 0:47.23 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:34.85 -4

Melea Castle 200m Overall (0:08.69) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.75) (0:12.38) (0:11.83)

5 8 HOLLYWOOD PARK 5 65.1 0:08.52 1:44.11 [5] 1:35.59 [1] 1:24.18 [2] 1:12.65 [4] 1:00.48 [4] 0:47.75 [4] 0:35.30 [4] 0:35.30 -7

Ryan Maloney 1600m Overall (0:08.52) (0:11.41) (0:11.53) (0:12.17) (0:12.73) (0:12.45) (0:11.87)

6 12 ALERT AND READY 8 65.2 0:08.77 1:44.18 [6] 1:35.41 [7] 1:24.16 [4] 1:12.72 [3] 1:00.57 [3] 0:47.86 [3] 0:35.38 [3] 0:35.38 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.25) (0:11.44) (0:12.15) (0:12.71) (0:12.48) (0:11.75)

7 1 MAUI 13 64.5 0:09.06 1:44.35 [7] 1:35.29 [10] 1:23.33 [11] 1:11.93 [11] 0:59.93 [11] 0:47.16 [11] 0:34.80 [11] 0:34.80 -8

Josh Adams 200m Overall (0:09.06) (0:11.96) (0:11.40) (0:12.00) (0:12.77) (0:12.36) (0:11.78)

8 5 SOARHI 1 63.3 0:08.72 1:44.45 [8] 1:35.73 [6] 1:24.20 [7] 1:12.68 [7] 1:00.62 [6] 0:47.88 [6] 0:35.43 [6] 0:35.43 -10

Justin Huxtable 1600m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.53) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:12.74) (0:12.45) (0:11.80)

9 2 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 3 63.6 0:08.81 1:44.46 [9] 1:35.65 [8] 1:23.85 [8] 1:12.38 [8] 1:00.28 [8] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.11 [9] 0:35.11 -3

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:08.81) (0:11.80) (0:11.47) (0:12.10) (0:12.75) (0:12.42) (0:11.79)

10 11 FOXY FRAULIEN 9 68.1 0:08.63 1:44.93 [10] 1:36.30 [2] 1:25.27 [1] 1:13.85 [1] 1:01.68 [1] 0:48.96 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:36.43 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:12.17) (0:12.72) (0:12.53) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#4), Bassac Lane (#7), Tambourine Man (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BASE METAL FABRICATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap -
1700m

18 October 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.70
(0:08.52)

1:35.18
(0:11.14)

1:24.04
(0:11.42)

1:12.62
(0:12.17)

1:00.45
(0:12.72)

0:47.73
(0:12.53)

0:35.20
(0:11.96)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AGNELLI 6 63.9 0:08.98 1:45.07 [11] 1:36.09 [9] 1:24.22 [10] 1:12.70 [10] 1:00.66 [10] 0:47.92 [10] 0:35.63 [10] 0:35.63 -2

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.87) (0:11.52) (0:12.04) (0:12.74) (0:12.29) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#4), Bassac Lane (#7), Tambourine Man (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BASE METAL FABRICATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap -
1700m

18 October 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.24
(0:11.58)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 TIME TO TESTIFY 4 64.2 0:08.64 0:22.97 [5] 0:11.45 [3] 1:43.70 0:34.77

Mark Du Plessis 1600m Overall (0:11.52) (0:11.45)

2 13 BELLA TIVACI 12 65.3 0:09.16 0:22.71 [8] 0:11.22 [6] 0.2L 0:34.41 -8

Damien Thornton 200m Overall (0:11.49) (0:11.22)

3 9 ROCKIN' ARTIE 11 65.7 0:08.66 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.77 [1] 0.5L 0:35.21 -4

Boris Thornton 1400m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.77)

4 3 SECURITY ADVISOR 2 63.9 0:08.69 0:23.02 [7] 0:11.36 [8] 1L 0:34.85 -4

Melea Castle 200m Overall (0:11.66) (0:11.36)

5 8 HOLLYWOOD PARK 5 65.1 0:08.52 0:23.43 [4] 0:11.70 [4] 2L 0:35.30 -7

Ryan Maloney 1600m Overall (0:11.73) (0:11.70)

6 12 ALERT AND READY 8 65.2 0:08.77 0:23.63 [3] 0:12.00 [2] 2.3L 0:35.38 -3

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:11.63) (0:12.00)

7 1 MAUI 13 64.5 0:09.06 0:23.02 [11] 0:11.56 [11] 3.1L 0:34.80 -8

Josh Adams 200m Overall (0:11.46) (0:11.56)

8 5 SOARHI 1 63.3 0:08.72 0:23.63 [6] 0:11.83 [9] 3.6L 0:35.43 -10

Justin Huxtable 1600m Overall (0:11.80) (0:11.83)

9 2 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 3 63.6 0:08.81 0:23.32 [9] 0:11.92 [7] 3.7L 0:35.11 -3

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:11.40) (0:11.92)

10 11 FOXY FRAULIEN 9 68.1 0:08.63 0:24.39 [2] 0:12.44 [5] 6.5L 0:36.43 -8

Rikki Jamieson 1600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.44)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#4), Bassac Lane (#7), Tambourine Man (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: BASE METAL FABRICATION RATINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap -
1700m

18 October 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.24
(0:11.58)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 AGNELLI 6 63.9 0:08.98 0:23.74 [10] 0:12.31 [10] 7.3L 0:35.63 -2

Michael Murphy 400m Overall (0:11.43) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Moktaffy (#4), Bassac Lane (#7), Tambourine Man (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIACS FOUNDATION Class 1 Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.43
(0:11.26)

1:09.17
(0:11.27)

0:57.90
(0:11.40)

0:46.50
(0:11.90)

0:34.60
(0:11.60)

0:23.00
(0:11.38)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 2 66.3 0:11.13 1:20.43 [1] 1:08.85 [5] 0:57.45 [5] 0:46.02 [5] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.61 [4] 0:34.28

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.13)

2 6 EUROMANTIC 10 66.6 0:10.98 1:20.66 [2] 1:09.11 [3] 0:58.13 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:34.83 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.90) (0:11.60) (0:11.38)

3 1 CRAZY BRAVE 6 65.0 0:11.22 1:20.89 [3] 1:09.45 [2] 0:58.23 [3] 0:46.59 [3] 0:34.70 [4] 0:23.16 [3] 0:34.70 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:11.54) (0:11.53)

4 8 ISLA'S DAY 1 63.7 0:11.42 1:20.96 [4] 1:09.28 [7] 0:57.78 [7] 0:46.28 [7] 0:34.60 [6] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.60 +2

Sean Cormack 200m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.50) (0:11.68) (0:11.61) (0:11.42)

5 3 NEVER GIVE UP 8 65.2 0:11.35 1:21.30 [5] 1:09.68 [6] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.91 [4] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.37 [6] 0:34.98 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.53)

6 2 HURTS SO GOOD 4 64.7 0:11.39 1:21.46 [6] 1:09.90 [4] 0:58.51 [4] 0:46.96 [6] 0:35.02 [7] 0:23.55 [5] 0:35.02 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:11.94) (0:11.47) (0:11.52)

7 18 GODRA 9 64.1 0:11.39 1:21.70 [7] 1:09.85 [9] 0:58.32 [9] 0:46.93 [9] 0:35.11 [8] 0:23.41 [8] 0:35.11 +6

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:11.85) (0:11.53) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:11.63)

8 16 LEINSTER 3 63.7 0:11.48 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.12 [8] 0:58.64 [8] 0:47.12 [8] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.50 [9] 0:35.12 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.52) (0:12.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.56)

9 19 MEMORIAL DAY 11 64.8 0:11.26 1:22.67 [9] 1:11.41 [1] 1:00.04 [2] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.71 [2] 0:25.09 [2] 0:36.71 +1

Micheal McDonald Overall Overall (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.79) (0:11.62) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Russian Sub (#4), Tequila Nights (#5), Romanova (#9), Vetoed (#10), Spicy Legend (#11), Velvet (#12), Spill The Secret (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#14), American Pioneer (#15), Gracie Blue (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: TIACS FOUNDATION Class 1 Plate - 1350m

18 October 2023 - 16:53

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.62
(0:11.62)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 2 66.3 0:11.13 0:11.48 [2] 1:20.43 0:34.28

James Orman 200m 400m (0:11.48)

2 6 EUROMANTIC 10 66.6 0:10.98 0:11.85 [1] 1.3L 0:34.83 +0

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.85)

3 1 CRAZY BRAVE 6 65.0 0:11.22 0:11.63 [3] 2.6L 0:34.70 +4

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.63)

4 8 ISLA'S DAY 1 63.7 0:11.42 0:11.57 [4] 3L 0:34.60 +2

Sean Cormack 200m 400m (0:11.57)

5 3 NEVER GIVE UP 8 65.2 0:11.35 0:11.84 [6] 5L 0:34.98 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:11.84)

6 2 HURTS SO GOOD 4 64.7 0:11.39 0:12.03 [5] 5.8L 0:35.02 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 1200m (0:12.03)

7 18 GODRA 9 64.1 0:11.39 0:11.78 [8] 7.1L 0:35.11 +6

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:11.78)

8 16 LEINSTER 3 63.7 0:11.48 0:11.94 [9] 8.1L 0:35.12 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

9 19 MEMORIAL DAY 11 64.8 0:11.26 0:13.06 [7] 12.6L 0:36.71 +1

Micheal McDonald Overall Overall (0:13.06)

Scratched: Russian Sub (#4), Tequila Nights (#5), Romanova (#9), Vetoed (#10), Spicy Legend (#11), Velvet (#12), Spill The Secret (#13), Ultimate Outcome (#14), American Pioneer (#15), Gracie Blue (#17)

Report Created:  Wed 18 October 2023  17:50 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: #THISISACONVERSATIONSTARTER BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
- 1200m

18 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.35
(0:13.62)

0:55.73
(0:10.67)

0:45.06
(0:10.99)

0:34.07
(0:11.19)

0:22.88
(0:11.37)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 STARZAM 3 66.5 0:10.96 1:09.35 [1] 0:55.36 [5] 0:44.38 [5] 0:33.16 [5] 0:22.19 [5] 0:11.23 [4] 1:09.35 0:33.16

Cejay Graham 1000m 400m (0:13.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.22) (0:10.97) (0:10.96) (0:11.23)

2 6 THE BILLIONAIRE 5 69.5 0:10.56 1:09.54 [2] 0:55.81 [2] 0:45.25 [1] 0:34.26 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.70 [1] 1L 0:34.26 -5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:11.70)

3 2 HODGSON 9 65.8 0:10.95 1:09.62 [3] 0:55.86 [3] 0:44.91 [3] 0:33.79 [3] 0:22.78 [3] 0:11.55 [3] 1.4L 0:33.79 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.95) (0:11.12) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.55)

4 10 FUN SPONGE 4 66.9 0:10.86 1:09.65 [4] 0:56.03 [1] 0:45.17 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.63 [2] 1.6L 0:34.01 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.29) (0:11.63)

5 1 PATTON 2 66.0 0:10.94 1:09.83 [5] 0:55.48 [7] 0:44.54 [8] 0:33.45 [7] 0:22.44 [7] 0:11.41 [6] 2.6L 0:33.45 -1

Jake Molloy 400m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:10.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.01) (0:11.03) (0:11.41)

6 7 WHY WE DRINK 8 67.1 0:10.87 1:09.93 [6] 0:55.55 [8] 0:44.68 [7] 0:33.68 [6] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.41 [7] 3.1L 0:33.68 +3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.87) (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.41)

7 5 HE'S HEAVEN 6 66.9 0:10.92 1:10.07 [7] 0:55.67 [9] 0:44.59 [9] 0:33.55 [9] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.40 [8] 3.9L 0:33.55 +6

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.04) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:11.40)

8 16 STARTER 7 66.4 0:10.97 1:10.25 [8] 0:55.98 [6] 0:45.01 [6] 0:33.81 [8] 0:22.73 [9] 0:11.55 [9] 4.9L 0:33.81 +1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:10.97) (0:11.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.18) (0:11.55)

9 3 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 1 66.4 0:10.93 1:10.44 [9] 0:56.53 [4] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.07 [5] 5.9L 0:34.50 -2

Boris Thornton 800m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.93) (0:11.10) (0:11.09) (0:11.34) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Serigala (#8), Air Marshal (#9), Just Super (#11), Tranquil Bay (#12), Bandit (#13), Allez Zou (#14), Hoot 'N' Holler (#15), Tribeca Star (#17)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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